Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 06 December 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

1
9/2

Race# 4

o a0 A wWN

Race# 5

1

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (1)

As She Goes
Todd's Pearl
Hurricane Harper
Chutney Box
Stubborn Born

Stagger's Babe

271
28.6
214
29.6
29.3
25.7

27.5
28.8
21.6
29.7
204
25.7

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Aston Icarus
Victa Vern

Hot Centipede
Coobowie Boy
Anna Amazing

Dashing Serpent

37.5
291
271
20.2
24.6
25.0

37.8
294
27.5
20.2
254

251

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Winnie Mcgoogan
Mop Top

Bing Bong Raider
Kokoda Street
Pedantic Miss

Aston Maiko

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Long Gully Ted
Fawn Charger
Waterloo Frida
Send It Sammy
Exelero

Demi Rose
Pensive Fury

Hello Coco

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Start Packing

27.9
32.3
27.4

34.6
26.2
26.6
26.5
29.9
28.0
25.0
26.1

29.3

28.7
26.6
28.2
32.4
27.9
28.7

34.6
26.8
26.6
26.4
30.5
27.7
25.0
26.3

30.1

Variance

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.0

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.0
0.8
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.5

0.0
0.6
0.0
-0.1
0.6
-0.3
0.0
0.2

0.8
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GAW Wednesday, 06 December 2023

Box Greyhound

2 Spring Brooke

3 Terrific Molly

4 Irish Gem

5 Club Supreme

6 Compton Serena
7 Kilcoy Brae

8 Reel It In

Race# 6 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Black Light Burn
2 Gossamer

3 Irish Brandy

4 Down Under Miss
5 Flaming Bubbles
6 Far Out Lexi

7 Foul Play

8 Subzero Annie

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Janet Rose
10/2 Calix Bale

3 Kanga Lights
4 Irene

9/5 Singin' Jules

6 Flying Foo Foo
7 Victa Kerle

8 Victa Indi

Last

25.8
29.0
24.9
32.6
274
32.3
33.2

30.9
27.2
23.7
271
29.0
26.7
29.5
253

291
32.9
31.2
25.7
27.0
30.0
25.8
26.0

This
26.7
29.6
24.9
32.0
27.5
32.3
33.5

31.4
27.0
23.3
27.2
204
27.3
29.8
254

28.8
32.0
31.0
255
271
20.8
26.2
26.1

Race# 8 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/531

1 Axel Coaster
Emily Eclipse

Cleo Jinx

A W N

Boy From Hill
Daisy Maisy
Zipping Kit Kat

Presley

o N o O,

Aphrodite Sally

30.5
25.8
28.7
30.9
26.7
241
28.5
28.2

30.3
26.0
28.8
30.3
26.8
24.3
284
28.6

Variance

0.9
0.6
0.0
-0.6
0.1
0.0
0.3

0.5
-0.2
-0.4
0.1
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.1

-0.3
-0.9
-0.2
-0.2
0.1
-0.2
0.4
0.1

-0.2
0.2
0.1
-0.6
0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.4
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GAW Wednesday, 06 December 2023

Box Greyhound

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

9/1 Little Guru
Ballroom Belle

Lost Cause

A W N

Leo's Blessing
Sassy Lexi
Missy Moon

Hewett

o ~N o O

Victa Jayde

Race# 10 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Bruce's Angel
2 Last Channel
3 Golden Gangster

10/4 Acacia Bridge
Bowie's Sister
Shady's Rocket

Common Queen

o0 N O O

Banjo Bob

Race# 11 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Palace Prince

2 Yarramundi Coco
3 Wait Up

4 Finlay's Storm

5 Soul Writer

6 Dookie

7 Blue Tszyu

8 Victa Bob

Race# 12 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (5)

1 He's No Diva

2 Sweet Treasure

3 Triangular

4 Cawbourne Gordie
5 Mischka Molly

6 Spontaneous

7 They're Yours

Last

25.6
28.2
37.8
32.5
28.5
25.6
32.5
29.2

26.9
30.3
33.2
28.5
27.3
32.5
28.3
31.5

31.9
26.4
26.7
24.9
26.5
324
26.6
30.0

28.2
26.9
27.5
28.7
27.4
32.3
30.5

This

26.0
28.6
38.0
32.6
28.6
26.0
32.0
29.5

26.6
30.6
33.4
284
27.8
32.4
28.0
31.8

32.3
27.0
26.6
25.0
26.5
32.3
26.5
29.8

28.7
26.9
27.6
28.7
27.8
32.2
314

Variance

0.4
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.4
-0.5
0.3

-0.3
0.3
0.2
-0.1
0.5
-0.1
-0.3
0.3

0.4
0.6
-0.1
0.1
0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2

0.5
0.0
0.1

0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.9
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GAW Wednesday, 06 December 2023

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

8 Long Gully Tracy 28.5 28.3 -0.2
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